
Nordkette Downhill.Pro
Österreichische Meisterschaft 2015

Ergebnisliste Nordkette Downhill PRO 2015 ÖM

# StNr Code Name Nation Verein Gesamt Diff

     U17

1 81 AUT19990718 RIBARICH Moritz AUT SportsNut-DH-Team 4:31.32

2 82 AUT19991111 PIRKER Sebastian AUT Vertical Racing 5:12.22 +40.90

3 80 AUT19990103 HUSSL Fabian AUT RSV-Weer Kolsass 5:16.43 +45.11

4 84 AUT19990208 LONCSEK Michael AUT Nagele Bike Sports 5:44.77 +1:13.45

     Women Elite

1 101 AUT19770526 RABEDER Elke AUT Mauna Loa DH Pro Racing 5:21.38

2 102 AUT19910607 WECHSELBERGER Simone AUT SportsNut DH Team 5:58.50 +37.12

3 103 AUT19920305 RIBARICH Lisa AUT Snowirder Union Hinterbrühl 6:51.54 +1:30.16

4 104 AUT19900616 FAHRNER Nina AUT YT Industries 6:57.28 +1:35.90

     Women Amateur

1 105 STEIXNER Sabine AUT 7:15.67

     Men Masters

1 2 AUT19820824 PURNER Benedikt AUT Syntace/Liteville 10:11.77

2 11 AUT19821115 SENFTER Gerhard AUT Syntace/ Liteville 10:30.57 +18.80

3 15 AUT19700221 HOFER Willi AUT 11:31.06 +1:19.29

4 72 AUT19820113 GUNDLHUMER Marco AUT TREK DH Racing 12:20.45 +2:08.68

5 37 AUT19840125 VORRABER Andreas AUT RcTri Run arbö weiz 12:26.63 +2:14.86

6 30 AUT19850714 NAGELE Florian AUT NAGELE bike sports 12:43.86 +2:32.09

7 40 AUT19760708 GRILL Christoph AUT Mauna Loa DH Pro Racing 14:40.74 +4:28.97

8 22 AUT19671022 NARR Rainer AUT 16:50.81 +6:39.04

     Men Elite

1 7 AUT19940601 TRUMMER David AUT Ghost RRP 10:09.31

2 3 AUT19871013 PEKOLL Markus AUT MS Mondraker Team 10:21.70 +12.39

3 10 AUT19960323 KOLB Andreas AUT Sports Nut DH Team 10:25.15 +15.84

4 12 AUT19900121 TETZLAFF Boris AUT SportsNut-DH-Team 10:26.07 +16.76

5 9 AUT19950310 VÖGELE Andre AUT Low Down Division 10:52.66 +43.35

6 23 AUT19931220 MIHALKOVITS Peter AUT Radwelt MK Factory 10:59.62 +50.31

7 32 AUT19960622 ENGEL Pascal AUT gravity eagles 11:14.55 +1:05.24

8 19 AUT19891215 WIELAND Erich AUT 11:34.49 +1:25.18

9 18 AUT19950301 WIDMANN Manuel AUT Mauna Loa DH Pro Racing 11:37.12 +1:27.81

10 27 AUT19870326 VIEHBÖCK Andreas AUT LRC P.MAX ALMTAL 12:15.80 +2:06.49

11 55 AUT19950424 STROHMAYER Stefan AUT Redneck Riders 13:06.18 +2:56.87

12 39 AUT19960416 PEER Jakob AUT svr Radstudio Innsbruck 13:20.70 +3:11.39

13 48 AUT19930605 PINEZITS Sebastian AUT 13:28.61 +3:19.30

14 34 AUT19940427 DUMMER Alexander AUT SVR Radstudio Innsbruck 13:39.60 +3:30.29

15 49 AUT19910429 VÖGELE Daniel AUT NageleBikesports 13:50.55 +3:41.24

16 54 AUT19950422 SCHWEIGER Max AUT RC Kreuzer 14:19.08 +4:09.77

17 33 AUT19881209 RECH Sebastian AUT Team Mile Multisport 14:25.67 +4:16.36

18 71 AUT19870914 TOMASINI Felix AUT Team Mile Multisport 15:45.24 +5:35.93

     Amateur

1 14 WUCHERER Robert AUT Peto Bike Downhill 11:41.14

2 28 KLOTZ Matthias AUT Radstudio 11:46.22 +5.08

3 53 HOFER Christian AUT 12:34.48 +53.34

4 57 SIMKU Sebastian AUT 12:59.46 +1:18.32

5 60 PLUNSER Helli AUT 13:19.14 +1:38.00

6 61 KOVACS Christoph AUT G.A.M.S.-MTB-Team 13:31.98 +1:50.84

7 64 OFFER Franz AUT 13:42.48 +2:01.34
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8 52 GASSLER Thomas AUT 13:53.71 +2:12.57

9 35 BARISITZ Martin AUT 13:55.62 +2:14.48

10 59 NOICHL Roland AUT G.A.M.S. MTB Team 13:58.12 +2:16.98

11 50 KOFLER Manuel AUT Bikegazm 14:20.17 +2:39.03

12 58 PRÖLLER Andreas AUT BikeGazm 15:27.77 +3:46.63

13 66 LEITNER Harald AUT Bikegazm 16:13.76 +4:32.62

14 67 PRATSCHKE Elias AUT 20:16.65 +8:35.51

     Men Juniors

1 17 AUT19970727 BICHLER Hannes AUT MTB CLUB MS- Racing 11:34.93

2 29 ITA19980624 LANTSCHNER Dario AUT SportOkay.com RACING 11:43.24 +8.31

3 44 AUT19980126 DAXBACHER Markus AUT Sports Nut DH-Team 12:38.48 +1:03.55

4 45 AUT19970317 BERGER Matthias AUT GRV-Windischgarsten 12:43.63 +1:08.70

5 47 AUT19980916 PARTELL Sandro AUT 12:53.56 +1:18.63

6 46 AUT19970110 NEUBAUER Julian AUT TEAM LAST AUSTRIA IRON RACIN 12:55.97 +1:21.04
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# StNr Code Name Nation Team Gesamt Diff

     Women

1 100 AUS1988061 HANNAH Tracey AUS Polygon UR Women Elite 4:59.75

2 101 AUT1977052 RABEDER Elke AUT Mauna Loa DH Pro Raci Women Elite 5:21.38 +21.63

3 102 AUT1991060 WECHSELBERGER Simone AUT Sportsnut DH Team Women Elite 5:58.50 +58.75

4 103 AUT1992030 RIBARICH Lisa AUT Snowrider Union Hinter Women Elite 6:51.54 +1:51.79

5 104 AUT1990061 FAHRNER Nina AUT YT Industries Women Elite 6:57.28 +1:57.53

6 105 STEIXNER Sabine AUT Women Amate 7:15.67 +2:15.92

     U17

1 81 AUT1999071 RIBARICH Moritz AUT SportsNut-DH-Team U17 4:31.32

2 82 AUT1999111 PIRKER Sebastian AUT Vertical Racing U17 5:12.22 +40.90

3 83 ITA20000603 LANTSCHNER Nico ITA SportOkay.com RACING U17 5:14.46 +43.14

4 80 AUT1999010 HUSSL Fabian AUT RSV-Weer Kolsass U17 5:16.43 +45.11

5 84 AUT1999020 LONCSEK Michael AUT Nagele Bike Sports U17 5:44.77 +1:13.45

     Men

1 1 COL1990050 GUTIERREZ Marcelo COL Giant Factory Off-Road Men Elite 9:45.88

2 5 NZL19870418 MASTERS Wyn NZL TEAM BULLS - DH Men Elite 10:05.46 +19.58

3 7 AUT1994060 TRUMMER David AUT Ghost RRP Men Elite 10:09.31 +23.43

4 2 AUT1982082 PURNER Benedikt AUT Syntace/Liteville Men Masters 10:11.77 +25.89

5 3 AUT1987101 PEKOLL Markus AUT MS Mondraker Team Men Elite 10:21.70 +35.82

6 10 AUT1996032 KOLB Andreas AUT Sports Nut DH Team Men Elite 10:25.15 +39.27

7 12 AUT1990012 TETZLAFF Boris AUT SportsNut-DH-Team Men Elite 10:26.07 +40.19

8 11 AUT1982111 SENFTER Gerhard AUT Syntace/ Liteville Men Masters 10:30.57 +44.69

9 9 AUT1995031 VÖGELE Andre AUT Low Down Division Men Elite 10:52.66 +1:06.78

10 6 AUS1983112 HANNAH Mick AUS Polygon UR Men Elite 10:53.44 +1:07.56

11 23 AUT1993122 MIHALKOVITS Peter AUT Radwelt MK Factory Men Elite 10:59.62 +1:13.74

12 8 RSA19840805 NEETHLING Andrew RSA Polygon UR Men Elite 11:12.32 +1:26.44

13 32 AUT1996062 ENGEL Pascal AUT gravity eagles Men Elite 11:14.55 +1:28.67

14 4 SVK19820410 POLC Filip SVK Men Elite 11:21.01 +1:35.13

15 42 GER1995030 ZELLNER Siegi GER Mauna Loa DH Pro Raci Men Elite 11:27.87 +1:41.99

16 15 AUT1970022 HOFER Willi AUT Men Masters 11:31.06 +1:45.18

17 19 AUT1989121 WIELAND Erich AUT Men Elite 11:34.49 +1:48.61

18 17 AUT1997072 BICHLER Hannes AUT MTB CLUB MS- Racing Men Juniors 11:34.93 +1:49.05

19 18 AUT1995030 WIDMANN Manuel AUT Mauna Loa DH Pro Raci Men Elite 11:37.12 +1:51.24

20 14 WUCHERER Robert AUT Peto Bike Downhill Amateur 11:41.14 +1:55.26

21 29 ITA19980624 LANTSCHNER Dario AUT SportOkay.com RACING Men Juniors 11:43.24 +1:57.36

22 28 KLOTZ Matthias AUT Radstudio Amateur 11:46.22 +2:00.34

23 38 GER1986021 REISER Christoph GER RC102 ione racing/ RC Men Elite 11:47.13 +2:01.25

24 31 ITA19940915 LANTSCHNER Samuel ITA SportOkay.com RACING Men Elite 12:11.77 +2:25.89

25 27 AUT1987032 VIEHBÖCK Andreas AUT LRC P.MAX ALMTAL Men Elite 12:15.80 +2:29.92

26 72 AUT1982011 GUNDLHUMER Marco AUT TREK DH Racing Men Masters 12:20.45 +2:34.57

27 37 AUT1984012 VORRABER Andreas AUT RcTri Run arbö weiz Men Masters 12:26.63 +2:40.75

28 53 HOFER Christian AUT Amateur 12:34.48 +2:48.60

29 44 AUT1998012 DAXBACHER Markus AUT Sports Nut DH-Team Men Juniors 12:38.48 +2:52.60

30 45 AUT1997031 BERGER Matthias AUT GRV-Windischgarsten Men Juniors 12:43.63 +2:57.75

31 30 AUT1985071 NAGELE Florian AUT NAGELE bike sports Men Masters 12:43.86 +2:57.98

32 47 AUT1998091 PARTELL Sandro AUT Men Juniors 12:53.56 +3:07.68

33 46 AUT1997011 NEUBAUER Julian AUT TEAM LAST AUSTRIA IR Men Juniors 12:55.97 +3:10.09

34 57 SIMKU Sebastian AUT Amateur 12:59.46 +3:13.58
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35 26 LUX19930916 JONES Chris LUX Men Elite 13:03.16 +3:17.28

36 55 AUT1995042 STROHMAYER Stefan AUT Redneck Riders Men Elite 13:06.18 +3:20.30

37 68 PRESCHER Andre GER Amateur 13:10.70 +3:24.82

38 62 MATZKE Christoph GER Amateur 13:18.50 +3:32.62

39 60 PLUNSER Helli AUT Amateur 13:19.14 +3:33.26

40 39 AUT1996041 PEER Jakob AUT svr Radstudio Innsbruck Men Elite 13:20.70 +3:34.82

41 48 AUT1993060 PINEZITS Sebastian AUT Men Elite 13:28.61 +3:42.73

42 61 KOVACS Christoph AUT G.A.M.S.-MTB-Team Amateur 13:31.98 +3:46.10

43 34 AUT1994042 DUMMER Alexander AUT SVR Radstudio Innsbruc Men Elite 13:39.60 +3:53.72

44 64 OFFER Franz AUT Amateur 13:42.48 +3:56.60

45 49 AUT1991042 VÖGELE Daniel AUT Nagele Bikesports Men Elite 13:50.55 +4:04.67

46 52 GASSLER Thomas AUT Amateur 13:53.71 +4:07.83

47 35 BARISITZ Martin AUT Amateur 13:55.62 +4:09.74

48 59 NOICHL Roland AUT G.A.M.S. MTB Team Amateur 13:58.12 +4:12.24

49 13 AUS1998030 MORTON Remy AUS Polygon UR Men Juniors 14:15.41 +4:29.53

50 54 AUT1995042 SCHWEIGER Max AUT RC Kreuzer Men Elite 14:19.08 +4:33.20

51 50 KOFLER Manuel AUT Bikegazm Amateur 14:20.17 +4:34.29

52 33 AUT1988120 RECH Sebastian AUT Team Mile Multisport Men Elite 14:25.67 +4:39.79

53 65 SZEPESSY David HUN Amateur 14:38.96 +4:53.08

54 40 AUT1976070 GRILL Christoph AUT Mauna Loa DH Pro Raci Men Masters 14:40.74 +4:54.86

55 58 PRÖLLER Andreas AUT BikeGazm Amateur 15:27.77 +5:41.89

56 71 AUT1987091 TOMASINI Felix AUT Team Mile Multisport Men Elite 15:45.24 +5:59.36

57 66 LEITNER Harald AUT Bikegazm Amateur 16:13.76 +6:27.88

58 22 AUT1967102 NARR Rainer AUT Men Masters 16:50.81 +7:04.93

59 69 FIRMBACH Christian GER 4MI RACING Amateur 19:02.96 +9:17.08

60 67 PRATSCHKE Elias AUT Amateur 20:16.65 +10:30.77

70 AUT1971082 Deppner Peter AUT SU Bikestore CC Team Men Masters

63 NEYER Thomas AUT Amateur

43 AUT1982050 FISCHER Gerald AUT Men Masters

25 AUT1992110 KÖLLNER Leopold AUT Specialized-Mountainbi Men Elite

20 AUT1991082 WILHELM Florian AUT Radwelt MK Factory Ra Men Elite

16 AUT1990052 PLANITZER Markus AUT Bikestore Graz-Nord/ Bi Men Elite
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